Date
Project
Fixture
Comments
Gantom 7
Seven Color DMX Spotlight
Mid 2023
Introducing the newly revised Gantom 7, the ultimate solution for l ighting designers who want to pack a powerful punch in a

DarkBox Programmer V2 - Required to
set DMX adddress
Ordering InformationOptics
15° Native Beam
4pcs Assorted beam shaping
filters Included
650 lx (60.4 fc) @ 1m
Lowest Dimming
Level:05%
Control
DMX 512, DB32 Required to
set DMX address & set static
colors
CH1 - Master Dimmer
CH2 - Red level
CH3 - Green level
CH4 - Blue level
CH5 - Amber level
CH6 - Cool White level
CH7 - Lime level
CH8 - Ultraviolet level
Color Specifications
Red (635nm), Green (515nm),
Blue (450nm), Amber (598nm),
White 6500K, Lime (550nm),
Ultraviolet (395nm)
Multiple color profiles
selectable (RGB, RGBA,
RGBW, RGBAW+UV,
RGBAWL+UV)
Installation
IP65 - Indoor / Outdoor
Temporary*
IP67 - With FA47 Installed
Operating Temp: 0-50 C
*Do not use for outdoor
applications where water can
collect on lens without FA47
Physical
L: 85mm (3.35")
W: 60mm (2.36")
H: 60mm (2.36")
*Fixture w/o Yoke
Weight: 315 grams (11.1 oz)